
MPH

3/17/2024

5D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 13.715 $540.94)

2 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 13.74 $446.82)

3 Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar 13.775 $399.78)

4 Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 14.025 $329.23)

5 Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 14.029 $258.68)

6 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.048 $164.61)

7 Ricky Vita KT Red Hot Chrome 14.05 $117.58)

8 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.071 $94.06)

9 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 14.179

10 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 14.188

Lindsey Moughler Lil Frosty Royal 14.189

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 14.192

Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.194

Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.195

Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 14.2

Division II
1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.224 $478.53)

2 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.227 $395.26)

3 Kathleen Shelton-Allen Captains Holding Aces 14.29 $353.65)

4 Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.312 $291.24)

5 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 14.344 $228.83)

6 Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator 14.351 $145.62)

7 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 14.369 $104.01)

8 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 14.37 $83.21)

9 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.396

10 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 14.406

Keirsten Miller CP Dark Knight 14.421

Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 14.464

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.48

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.499

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.506

Jacque Schumachar CR Streakin Sedona 14.51

Cassie Pierce Phoebes On Fire 14.524

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.561

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.565

Oakley Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 14.567

Jami Erwert Deja 14.573

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 14.593

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.598

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 14.621

Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 14.638

Taylor McPherson JD Firewater Gucci 14.657

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.661

Taylor Blackburn BlueRightPastYou 14.667

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 14.686

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.693

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 14.694



Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.71

Division III
1 Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 14.719 $416.11)

2 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 14.721 $343.70)

3 Charlee Hoge Goose 14.735 $307.52)

4 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.768 $253.25)

5 Jessica McMahon SR TakeMeToUrLeader "Epic" 14.771 $198.99)

6 Amy Smith Duddah Laduh "Dudley" 14.776 $126.62)

7 Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance 14.808 $90.45)

8 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 14.81 $72.36)

9 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.813

10 Jacque Schumachar JS River Dancer 14.816

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.821

Arley Hughes KN Fabulous Terjereta 14.855

Skylar Jersey Kermit 14.866

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 14.879

Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood 14.888

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 14.888

Kristen Whitehead KDW Lil Firey Fiesta 14.894

Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.896

Alyssa Low Shorty 14.906

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 14.914

Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 14.954

Kristen Whitehead KDW CoverMeInDiamonds 14.956

Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor 14.96

Molly Lawson Cadillac 14.97

Bobbi Johnson Prince 14.98

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 14.998

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 15

Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit "Royce" 15.008

Katie Kelley SmartChicFritziNick 15.027

Makenna Price Kitty 15.032

Joan Cooper Winston 15.067

Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.076

Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco 15.079

Emma Soderstrom Woodrow 15.084

Brandy Groce Zee 15.09

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 15.097

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.111

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.113

Makenna Finney Peppy 15.115

Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.129

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.134

Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 15.135

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story "Linken" 15.174

Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 15.189

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.194

Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.195

Brooke Alsup TimeTaPayDaPiper 15.207

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzlin Doll 15.211

Division IV
1 Gracyn Gumc Cowboy 15.224 $353.68)

2 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.228 $292.15)



3 Jayden Leisman Izzy 15.233 $261.40)

4 Hailey Ferris Cat Olena Bar 15.238 $215.27)

5 Kimber Joachim Peach 15.287 $169.14)

6 Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 15.288 $107.63)

7 Raley Polich TLS Norma Jean Riley 15.297 $76.88)

8 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.303 $61.50)

tie 9 Brianna Price True Corona 15.315

tie 9 Brynn Wasmund Rocket 15.315

Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.345

Holly Prince Dan Jet 15.353

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.383

Kamala Malcolm Fireball 15.39

Amanda Chambers Frenchmans Lil Okie 15.395

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.424

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.427

Reese Emerson A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline" 15.433

Rene Haltiner Hollidays Sugar Babe 15.442

Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 15.444

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 15.457

Jessica Abatie Ott 2B Ozzy 15.479

Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 15.48

Tara Bertrand Cash Me Out Bac 15.491

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.496

Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift 15.498

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 15.531

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 15.542

Jenna Fisher Moonshine 15.543

Kylee Gohl Streakin 15.565

Olivia Mckenzie Skip The Gray 15.589

Lillian Moore Mac 15.598

Lillyana Ingham Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty" 15.636

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.636

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.667

Ashley Hill Boons French Lady "Fame" 15.708

Division V
1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.724 $291.27)

2 Samantha Olson Louie 15.725 $240.59)

3 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 15.735 $215.27)

4 Nikki Brinkman Not Yo Side Chick 15.743 $177.28)

5 Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 15.747 $139.29)

6 Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.791 $88.64)

7 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 15.801 $63.31)

8 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 15.807 $50.65)

9 Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 15.829

10 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.835

Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.849

Kenna West Hey Guyz Im A Keeper 15.863

Olivia Oslund Millie 15.869

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.901

Haylee Skipper Shes Wild Enough 15.907

Melanie Olson Smart Pepinic 15.917

Trista Ayres Whiskey N Sparks 15.946

Hope Walpole FamousHabits DieHard 15.983



Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 15.987

Liz Woods Douglas 15.994

Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 16.007

Ricky Vita Sleety 16.076

Sydney Sevingy Queenie 16.124

Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 16.176

Taylor Martinell VR No Lion Im Famous 16.213

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.22

Dianne Ryan Casanovas Doll 16.224

Carrie Woods Smart Lil Payday 16.258

Samantha Olson Ima Major HotToTrot 16.265

Shaylee Brinkman Slip Along Biankus 16.334

Paisley Purdy Cabo 16.36

Cerena Teeters Willow 16.374

Ainsley Sauvageau Raya 16.406

Jessica Nolan Flex 16.413

Heather Crawford Jess Groovin 16.424

Khloee Schiewe French Streakin Solo 16.466

Amorita Anstett Sheeza Dazzlin Cash 16.587

Rocky Way Ace 16.591

Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass 16.602

Samantha Griffin Speedy Blueberry 16.649

Kailey Mitchell SiouxZMcQue 16.65

Lauren Jacobs Junior Frenchman 16.688

Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.752

Ariyah Tjaden DWR Shez Certanly Fancee 16.78

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 16.812

Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun 16.815

Addison Westbrooks StreakinFrenchFlit 16.914

Claire Sharron Elle Busy Baby McCoy 16.935

Haylle Barrett Ginger 16.966

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.009

Alexsis Williams Bailey 17.171

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 17.251

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 17.329

Lillian Zuber Lucky 17.354

Sandra Post Boomer 17.427

Haven Hubbard Dasher 17.443

Shayla Schneider Phoebe 17.581

Alysha Smith LDR Flits Tear Jet 17.848

Erika Rathjen Drifter 18.032

Kylie Hering RBR Got Fame 19.082

Makena Moore Kit Kat 19.629

Kourtni Bohach Diesel 20.33

Zaharah Clayton Moose 20.726

Molly Lawson Lottie 21.126

Kris Cross BKT Royal Storm 22.305

Shaylee Herinckx Charlie 22.559

Jaclyn Serafin Maverick 22.607

Keisha Kemper Pecos 23.556

Mahrisa Paluck Marie Etta 25.393

Jade Norris Lola 26.75

Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last no time



Ashley Lawrence SF Pistol Annie no time

Kaitlynn Street Newly Printed Cash no time

Brittany Herb Paco no time

Evelyn Grzemkowski Dusty no time

Adilynn Welby Spuds no time

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

Haile Gray Sizzling Classy no time

Stephanie Culpepper Elvira no time

Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time

Sharon Woods BDB Mac Heza Cash no time

Bailey Lewis Spice no time

Stetson Grant TBR Fame N Money no time

Piper Coy David no time

Hope Walpole FrenchShiningTaFame no time

Soraya Goeson-Pickett Boleros Mystic Summer no time

Kristen Epperson Truly no time

Jessica Zuber Brook no time

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon no time

Rayna Johnson Pendleton On The Rox no time

Jessica Nolan Rush no time

Jessica Nolan Kodi no time

Reece Pierson Mount Everest no time

Haylee Skipper Blazin Hot Suntan no time

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Ava Malcolm Cricket no time

Amorita Anstett Rooster no time

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time

Kym VanBergen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time

Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down no time

Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction no time

Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic no time

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

Kinzey Piper Stitch no time

Bonnie Sage SH Rachel Rose no time

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time

5D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 13.715 $279.00)

2 Emery Raxter King Doc Bar Leo "Nico" 13.74 $237.64)

3 Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar 13.775 $185.98)

4 Khloee Schiewe Cartel Secrets 14.025 $144.65)

5 Willow Pearson Jess Cajun Fantasy 14.029 $103.32)

6 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.048 $82.65)

7 Ricky Vita KT Red Hot Chrome 14.05

8 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.071

9 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 14.179

10 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.194

Kayla Warlick KN ShezaFabulousFame 14.2

Division II
1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.224 $246.80)

2 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.227 $210.22)



3 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 14.344 $164.52)

4 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 14.369 $127.96)

5 Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 14.37 $91.40)

6 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.396 $73.12)

7 Keirsten Miller CP Dark Knight 14.421

8 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 14.464

9 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.48

10 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.499

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.506

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.561

Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.565

Oakley Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 14.567

Jami Erwert Deja 14.573

Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 14.593

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.598

Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 14.621

Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 14.638

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.661

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.693

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.71

Division III
1 Reece Pierson RR Maling Woody 14.719 $214.61)

2 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 14.721 $182.80)

3 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.768 $143.06)

4 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.813 $111.27)

5 Jacque Schumachar JS River Dancer 14.816 $79.48)

6 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.821 $63.58)

7 Arley Hughes KN Fabulous Terjereta 14.855

8 Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 14.879

9 Reece Pierson Play Like You Wood 14.888

10 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.896

Alyssa Low Shorty 14.906

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 14.914

Lizzie Pew TK Blantons Lucky High 14.954

Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor 14.96

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby 14.998

Courtney Baustain Namgis D77 "Chip" 15

Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit "Royce" 15.008

Katie Kelley SmartChicFritziNick 15.027

Makenna Price Kitty 15.032

Frances Fancher SE Playboy Cartel 15.076

Brandy Groce Zee 15.09

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 15.097

Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.111

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.113

Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.134

Rachel Paakaula Chasin Fuel 15.135

Melissa Roll Demons Storm Story "Linken" 15.174

Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 15.189

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.194

Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.195

Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzlin Doll 15.211

Division IV



1 Kimber Joachim Peach 15.287 $182.43)

2 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.303 $155.38)

3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.345 $121.60)

4 Holly Prince Dan Jet 15.353 $94.58)

5 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.383 $67.55)

6 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.424 $54.04)

7 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.427

8 Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 15.444

9 Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 15.457

10 Tara Bertrand Cash Me Out Bac 15.491

Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.496

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 15.542

Kylee Gohl Streakin 15.565

Olivia Mckenzie Skip The Gray 15.589

Lillyana Ingham Mobilin Ta Fame "Dusty" 15.636

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.636

Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.667

Ashley Hill Boons French Lady "Fame" 15.708

Division V
1 Alisa Helfrich Heza Judge Cashanova 15.724 $150.24)

2 Samantha Olson Louie 15.725 $127.96)

3 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 15.735 $100.14)

4 Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior 15.747 $77.89)

5 Stacey Vannice CK Hancocks Bear 15.791 $55.63)

6 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 15.801 $44.50)

7 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 15.807

8 Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 15.829

9 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.835

10 Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.849

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.901

Melanie Olson Smart Pepinic 15.917

Trista Ayres Whiskey N Sparks 15.946

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 15.987

Ricky Vita Sleety 16.076

Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 16.176

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.22

Samantha Olson Ima Major HotToTrot 16.265

Ainsley Sauvageau Raya 16.406

Jessica Nolan Flex 16.413

Amorita Anstett Sheeza Dazzlin Cash 16.587

Samantha Griffin Speedy Blueberry 16.649

Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.752

Addison Westbrooks StreakinFrenchFlit 16.914

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.009

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 17.329

Sandra Post Boomer 17.427

Shaylee Herinckx Charlie 22.559

Jaclyn Serafin Maverick 22.607

Keisha Kemper Pecos 23.556

Rayna Johnson Pendleton On The Rox no time

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra no time

Jessica Cameron Motatinn Last no time

Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove no time



Amorita Anstett Rooster no time

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time

Kym VanBergen Poppas Smart Pepinic no time

Bonnie Sage SH Rachel Rose no time

Stetson Grant TBR Fame N Money no time

Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic no time

Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop no time

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

Jessica Nolan Rush no time

Jessica Nolan Kodi no time

Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down no time

Reece Pierson Mount Everest no time

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time

Molly Stinson Lainey Boon no time

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Kaitlynn Street Newly Printed Cash no time

Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Kaylee Whynot Josies Two Eyed Loop 14.188 $132.10)

2 Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 14.192 $99.95)

3 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.194 $71.40)

4 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.224 $53.55)

Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator 14.351

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 14.37

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.48

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.499

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.506

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.561

Oakley Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 14.567

Taylor Blackburn BlueRightPastYou 14.667

Division II
1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 14.693 $118.89)

2 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 14.694 $89.96)

3 Charlee Hoge Goose 14.735 $64.26)

4 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.768 $48.19)

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.813

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.821

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 14.879

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 14.914

Makenna Price Kitty 15.032

Emma Soderstrom Woodrow 15.084

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.113

Makenna Finney Peppy 15.115

Division III
1 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.194 $101.28)

2 Gracyn Gumc Cowboy 15.224 $76.63)

3 Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat 15.228 $54.74)

4 Jayden Leisman Izzy 15.233 $41.05)

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer 15.288

Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.303



Brynn Wasmund Rocket 15.315

Reese Emerson A Frenchmans Fancy "Maybelline" 15.433

Rene Haltiner Hollidays Sugar Babe 15.442

Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 15.444

Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 15.48

Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift 15.498

Jenna Fisher Moonshine 15.543

Lillian Moore Mac 15.598

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.636

Division IV
1 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 15.735 $88.07)

2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 15.801 $66.63)

3 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.835 $47.60)

4 Olivia Oslund Millie 15.869 $35.70)

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.901

Sydney Sevingy Queenie 16.124

Carrie Woods Smart Lil Payday 16.258

Paisley Purdy Cabo 16.36

Cerena Teeters Willow 16.374

Joslyn Lewis SLR Dun Hid My Brass 16.602

Kailey Mitchell SiouxZMcQue 16.65

Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.752

Ariyah Tjaden DWR Shez Certanly Fancee 16.78

Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun 16.815

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.009

Alexsis Williams Bailey 17.171

Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 17.251

Lillian Zuber Lucky 17.354

Haven Hubbard Dasher 17.443

Alysha Smith LDR Flits Tear Jet 17.848

Makena Moore Kit Kat 19.629

Zaharah Clayton Moose 20.726

Jaclyn Serafin Maverick 22.607

Soraya Goeson-Pickett Boleros Mystic Summer no time

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Adilynn Welby Spuds no time

Evelyn Grzemkowski Dusty no time

Kinzey Piper Stitch no time

Piper Coy David no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Aumi Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.194 $88.21)

2 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.224 $58.79)

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 14.37

Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 14.48

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 14.499

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 14.506

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.561

Oakley Ruegger Cole Hard Cash 14.567

Division II
1 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 14.694 $79.38)



2 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.768 $52.92)

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 14.813

Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 14.821

Addison Westbrooks Falcons Judge Rules 14.879

Aumi Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 14.914

Makenna Price Kitty 15.032

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.113

Division III
1 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.194 $67.63)

2 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.303 $45.07)

Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger 15.444

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.636

Division IV
1 Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 15.735 $58.80)

2 Gracie Helfrich Poco Dee Dynamint 15.801 $39.20)

Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 15.835

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.901

Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.752

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 17.009

Jaclyn Serafin Maverick 22.607

Caylee Teeters Peppers Last Dude "Chex" no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.195 $89.26)

Heidi Yarbor Kid Wayne 14.312

David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.598

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.661

Division II
1 Joan Cooper Winston 15.067 $80.32)

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 15.097

Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 15.189

Division III
1 Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.427 $68.42)

Division IV
1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 15.807 $59.50)

Trista Ayres Whiskey N Sparks 15.946

Liz Woods Douglas 15.994

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.22

Dianne Ryan Casanovas Doll 16.224

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 17.329

Sandra Post Boomer 17.427

Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic no time

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 David Trachsel Down Right Bully "Shorty" 14.598 $63.00)

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.661

Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 15.097

Division II



1 Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" 15.189 $56.70)

Beth Harrison Marmaduke 15.427

Division III
1 Tabitha Ashland Howdy Gone Streakin 15.807 $48.30)

Trista Ayres Whiskey N Sparks 15.946

Division IV
1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 16.22 $42.00)

Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitfire 17.329

Sandra Post Boomer 17.427

David Trachsel Carsons French Doc no time

Shelly Mull Halleluja Epic no time

Novice 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Makenna Finney Peppy 15.115 $82.33)

Piper Jablonski SX Lea Leo Drift 15.498

Jenna Fisher Moonshine 15.543

Division II
1 Jessica Abatie Starlights Fancy Perk 16.007 $73.60)

Division IV
1 Lauren Jacobs Junior Frenchman 16.688 $54.07)

Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.752

Addison Westbrooks StreakinFrenchFlit 16.914

Haylle Barrett Ginger 16.966

Kylie Hering RBR Got Fame 19.082

Molly Lawson Lottie 21.126

Kristen Epperson Truly no time

Haile Gray Sizzling Classy no time

Novice 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Lauren Jacobs Junior Frenchman 16.688 $52.50)

Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.752

Addison Westbrooks StreakinFrenchFlit 16.914

Futurity 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco 15.079 $52.50)

Brooke Alsup TimeTaPayDaPiper 15.207

Ashley Hill Boons French Lady "Fame" 15.708

Futurity 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco 15.079 $35.00)

Ashley Hill Boons French Lady "Fame" 15.708

Derby 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I



1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.227 $35.00)

Jami Erwert Deja 14.573

Derby 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.227 $35.00)

Jami Erwert Deja 14.573

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.071 $75.60)

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.565 $50.40)

3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.09

4 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.345

Stetson Grant TBR Fame N Money no time

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.071 $75.60)

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 14.565 $50.40)

3 Brandy Groce Zee 15.09

4 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.345

Stetson Grant TBR Fame N Money no time

Kelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic no time

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 14.179 $52.50)

2 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 14.369 $35.00)

3 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.561

4 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 14.621

5 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.113

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Malisa Anderson Travel N Soldier 14.179 $52.50)

2 Carla Hann Chicadee Dommand 14.369 $35.00)

3 Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.561

4 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 14.621

5 Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.113

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 14.694 $71.23)

2 Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance 14.808 $53.90)

3 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.896 $38.50)

4 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.129 $28.87)

5 Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.195

6 Kimber Joachim Peach 15.287

7 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.667

8 Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.849



9 Kenna West Hey Guyz Im A Keeper 15.863

10 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 16.176

Mahrisa Paluck Marie Etta 25.393

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 14.694 $64.75)

2 Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance 14.808 $49.00)

3 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.896 $35.00)

4 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 15.129 $26.25)

5 Carla Hann RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen 15.195

6 Kimber Joachim Peach 15.287

7 Ashley Roberts American Cash Cartel 15.667

8 Winter Palmateer Dominant Brennas Kid 15.849

9 Kailee Pepple Leos Dark Gypsy 16.176

10 Mahrisa Paluck Marie Etta 25.393


